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NJK korte baan 2026
Amsterdam, 23- - 25-1-2026

Programmanr. 15
24-01-2026 - 17:41

Jongens, 100m vrije slag

Onder 16
Resultaten Finale

rang

N OM®NE

naam

Bink Elgersma

Duco de Gelder

Ruben Kragt

Sven Casper Hageman
Nick Vodde

Sven Potappel

Mauro Bedeke

Mathijs Boersma

vereniging

Zwemlust- den Hommel
Blue Marlins
Dedemsvaart-AC
Steenwijk 1934
AZ&PC De Futen

DWK

DAW

ZPC Hoogeveen

intijd
51.77
54.03
53.96
54.66
54.37
54.87
54.98
54.88

201000137
201000217
201000007
201000009
201002211
201000127
201000537
201000313

tijd
51.37
53.06
53.59
53.73
54.02
54.38
54.99
55.40

RT

+0,72
+0,73
+0,69
+0,60
+0,60
+0,70
+0,63
+0,77

50m 100m
24.48 51.37
25.43 53.06
25.53 53.59
25.76 53.73
25.66 54.02
25.61 54.38
25.80 54.99
26.03 55.40
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